
May 2023 Shopping List

$46.99

$39.99

$38.99

$32.99

$28.99

$25.99

$22.99

$21.99

$20.99

$19.99

$16.99

$14.99

$12.99

$9.99

$25.99

$15.99

$17.99

$25.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$25.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula

Pop-Up Pals

(includes coordinating 3x4 stamp set)

I'm Glad We Fit In

Hot Foil Octagon Frames

Iconic Grad

Back to School

Stitched Designer Octagon STAX

Lush Landscape

Little Rascal - YUZU

Outdoor Décor

“Dry Erase” Whiteboard

Patio Plants

Outdoor View

Privacy Fence

Clear Stamps:

Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula

Little Rascal - YUZU

Outdoor Oasis Sentiments

I'm Glad We Fit In

Inside & Out Sending Sunshine

Pop-Up Phrases

ConGRADulations

Teach, Sleep, Repeat

Patterned Paper Pad:

Houndstooth Brights

Privacy Fence
FREE Die-namics

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

$20.99

$12.99

$20.99

$17.99

$11.99

$17.99

$9.00

$25.99

$17.99

Die-namics:

At My Desk

The View from My Office

Around the Water Cooler

Sticky Note

Office Greenery

Clear Stamps:

Breakroom Buddies

The Office

Sticky Note Sentiments

Cheeky Co-worker

In Case You Missed It!
April Mid-Month Release

My Wish List



$36.98

$51.98

$72.98

$64.98

Bundles:

YUZU Little Rascal Bundle

     • Little Rascal Stamp Set & Die-namics

Pop-Up Pals Bundle

    • Pop-Up Pals Die-namics and 

      coordinating 3x4 stamp set

    • Pop-Up Phrases Stamp Set

SY Peaceful Birds Bundle

    • Peaceful Birds Stamp Set & Die-namics

I'm Glad We Fit In Bundle

    • I'm Glad We Fit In Stamp Set &  Die-namics

May 2023 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

$113.95

$87.95

Bundles:

School Is Cool Mega Bundle

    • ConGRADulations Stamp Set

    • Teach, Sleep, Repeat Stamp Set

    • Iconic Grad Die-namics

    • Back to School Die-namics

    • “Dry Erase” Whiteboard Die-namics

Outdoor Oasis Mega Bundle

     • Outdoor Oasis Sentiments Stamp Set

     • Outdoor View Die-namics

     • Outdoor Décor Die-namics

     • Patio Plants Die-namics

     • Lush Landscape Die-namics

Save 30% on Mega Bundles
*while supplies last


