

Die-namics:			
Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula	\$46.99	In Case You Missed It!	
Pop-Up Pals	\$39.99	April Mid-Month Release	
(includes coordinating 3x4 stamp set)		Die-namics:	
☐ I'm Glad We Fit In	\$38.99	☐ At My Desk	\$20.99
☐ Hot Foil Octagon Frames	\$32.99	☐ The View from My Office	\$12.99
☐ Iconic Grad	\$28.99	Around the Water Cooler	\$20.99
☐ Back to School	\$25.99	☐ Sticky Note	\$17.99
☐ Stitched Designer Octagon STAX	\$22.99	☐ Office Greenery	\$11.99
Lush Landscape	\$21.99		
Little Rascal - YUZU	\$20.99	Clear Stamps:	
Outdoor Décor	\$19.99	☐ Breakroom Buddies	\$17.99
☐ "Dry Erase" Whiteboard	\$16.99	☐ The Office	\$9.00
☐ Patio Plants	\$14.99	☐ Sticky Note Sentiments	\$25.99
Outdoor View	\$12.99	☐ Cheeky Co-worker	\$17.99
☐ Privacy Fence	\$9.99		
		My Wish List	
Clear Stamps:		My Wish List	
Clear Stamps: Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99	My Wish List	
_	\$25.99 \$15.99	My Wish List	
Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula			
Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula Little Rascal - YUZU	\$15.99		
☐ Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula ☐ Little Rascal - YUZU ☐ Outdoor Oasis Sentiments	\$15.99 \$17.99		
☐ Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula ☐ Little Rascal - YUZU ☐ Outdoor Oasis Sentiments ☐ I'm Glad We Fit In	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$25.99		
 □ Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula □ Little Rascal - YUZU □ Outdoor Oasis Sentiments □ I'm Glad We Fit In □ Inside & Out Sending Sunshine 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$25.99 \$15.99		
 □ Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula □ Little Rascal - YUZU □ Outdoor Oasis Sentiments □ I'm Glad We Fit In □ Inside & Out Sending Sunshine □ Pop-Up Phrases 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$25.99 \$15.99 \$11.99		
 □ Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula □ Little Rascal - YUZU □ Outdoor Oasis Sentiments □ I'm Glad We Fit In □ Inside & Out Sending Sunshine □ Pop-Up Phrases □ ConGRADulations 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$25.99 \$15.99 \$11.99 \$15.99		
 □ Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula □ Little Rascal - YUZU □ Outdoor Oasis Sentiments □ I'm Glad We Fit In □ Inside & Out Sending Sunshine □ Pop-Up Phrases □ ConGRADulations 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$25.99 \$15.99 \$11.99 \$15.99		
 □ Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula □ Little Rascal - YUZU □ Outdoor Oasis Sentiments □ I'm Glad We Fit In □ Inside & Out Sending Sunshine □ Pop-Up Phrases □ ConGRADulations □ Teach, Sleep, Repeat 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$25.99 \$15.99 \$11.99 \$15.99		
 □ Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula □ Little Rascal - YUZU □ Outdoor Oasis Sentiments □ I'm Glad We Fit In □ Inside & Out Sending Sunshine □ Pop-Up Phrases □ ConGRADulations □ Teach, Sleep, Repeat □ Patterned Paper Pad: □ Houndstooth Brights 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$25.99 \$15.99 \$11.99 \$15.99 \$25.99		
 □ Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula □ Little Rascal - YUZU □ Outdoor Oasis Sentiments □ I'm Glad We Fit In □ Inside & Out Sending Sunshine □ Pop-Up Phrases □ ConGRADulations □ Teach, Sleep, Repeat Patterned Paper Pad:	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$25.99 \$15.99 \$11.99 \$15.99 \$25.99		
 □ Peaceful Birds - Stacey Yacula □ Little Rascal - YUZU □ Outdoor Oasis Sentiments □ I'm Glad We Fit In □ Inside & Out Sending Sunshine □ Pop-Up Phrases □ ConGRADulations □ Teach, Sleep, Repeat □ Patterned Paper Pad: □ Houndstooth Brights 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$25.99 \$15.99 \$11.99 \$15.99 \$25.99		



May 2023 Shopping List (Cont'd)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

*while supplies last

Save 30% on Mega Bundles

*while supplies last

Bundles:		Bundles:	
☐ YUZU Little Rascal Bundle	\$36.98	☐ School Is Cool Mega Bundle	\$113.95
• Little Rascal Stamp Set & Die-namics		 ConGRADulations Stamp Set 	
		• Teach, Sleep, Repeat Stamp Set	
Pop-Up Pals Bundle	\$51.98	• Iconic Grad Die-namics	
 Pop-Up Pals Die-namics and 		 Back to School Die-namics 	
coordinating 3x4 stamp set		• "Dry Erase" Whiteboard Die-namics	
 Pop-Up Phrases Stamp Set 			
		Outdoor Oasis Mega Bundle	\$87.95
SY Peaceful Birds Bundle	\$72.98	 Outdoor Oasis Sentiments Stamp Set 	
• Peaceful Birds Stamp Set & Die-namics		 Outdoor View Die-namics 	
		 Outdoor Décor Die-namics 	
☐ I'm Glad We Fit In Bundle	\$64.98	 Patio Plants Die-namics 	
• I'm Glad We Fit In Stamp Set & Die-namics		 Lush Landscape Die-namics 	